272.00mm [10.71in]
60.20mm [2.37in]
19
0.
00
m
m
 [
7.
48
in
]25
.0
0m
m
 [
0.
98
in
]
25.00mm [0.98in]
BLFN-10.1-ENC
Bluefin 10.1” Display Enclosure
Fully Enclosure and Protect the Display
Perfect for hospitality, commercial, corporate, retail, museum and
other applications, the enclosure is designed to hide, conceal, and
protect the display from tampering.
Ready for Install
Designed to work with the Peerless AV PF630p mount, the
enclosure features easy mounting, is cable ready, has proper
venting, and is powder coated stain black.  Easily install and
service the display with hex screws that secure the front cover.
Security screws can be requested.
Constructed of aluminum, enclosures are built for easy
installation, while providing design aesthetic and protection
for the display. All enclosures can be customized to be ADA
compliant.
The Mega Media Industrial Bluefin Display Enclosure is
custom manufactured specifically for Bluefin Displays
and comes in multiple sizes, both portrait and landscape
orientations.
MegaMediaIndustrial.com | Mega Media Industrial  |  (814) 314-8887  |  2820 West 21st Street, Erie, PA 16506
 Made in the USA